
 
 
 
 
 

   
 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                            

DATE: 1/8/18 PROJECT:   Horticulture Modular Building Foundation 
PLACE: Solano Community College District      and Site Work Project (Project #18-008) 

Fairfield Campus (Building 1000) 
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA         
  

TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Nathan Stankowski Vaca Valley 415-792-2503 nathan@vvexc.com 

Mike Baker Vaca Valley 707-628-9584 mike@vvexc.com 

John Lister Lister Construction 707-451-2813 johnl@listerinc.net 

David Cantor Alta 707-975-3389 dcantor@aeginc.com 

Charlie Slack CWS Construction 415-599-5585 cwsconstruction@comcast.net 

David Schell REM Construction Inc. 530-876-1363 
530-570-2345 dave-rem@sbcglobal.net  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jess Gregory Gregory Equipment 530-999-1933 laptop017@yahoo.com 

Hocine Merzouk HM Construction Inc. 510-495-7020 hmer123@gmail.com 

Dan Cross CWS 707-292-2414 dancrosscws@gmail.com 

Teri Schell REM 530-876-1363 tschell55@yahoo.com 

Melissa Walker American River 
Construction, Inc. 530-621-1785 arcbids@sbcglobal.net 

Bryan Mann Coastal Mountain 
Electric 707-994-0437 bryancoastalme@gmail.com 

Ameer Omary BRCO Constructors, Inc. 916-253-9373 aomary@brcoconstructors.com 

Rich Hartman RBH Construction Inc. 916-835-8642 rich@rbhconstruction.net 

Arthur Wong Arthulia Inc. 650-302-8625 arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 

Toheed Asghar Saboo Inc. 626-260-2849 tasghar@sbcglobal.net 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Patrick Madden Kerex Engineering, Inc. 347-613-5788 patrick@kerexengineering.com 
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